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Nom
Amourette Marc
Millet Denis
Cuoq Jean marie
Berfa Jordan
Longépé Bruno
Hernandez Nicolas
Salanon David
Marty Julien
Mougin Antonin
Da Cunha Jean Michel
Masclaux Arnaud
Wilt Christophe
Lacomy Laurent
Ancian Jeremy
Alemany Sébastien
Lechartier Ayrton
Bayard Laurent
Brunson Eric
Casciani Frederik
Vivens Yannick
Salaun Samuel
Godard Ludovic
Marchal Jean Renaud
Reydellet Mickaél
Ginhoux Bruno
Barbier Ghislain
Cosson Anthony
Gobin Frédéric
Riberi Bruno
Andreé Stéphane
Moulin Dominique
Bochatay Kevin
Puech Jeremy
Joram Thibault
Stievenart Nyls
Habouzit Thibault
Rousset Eric
Argenti Thomas
Beaubelique Jean Charles
Taveneau Sam
Schifano Nicolas
Jeudy Ludovic
Mace Vivien
Scotto La Chianca Cédric
Mariani Paul André
Oberti Damien
Pustelnik Stéphane
Bozec Yann

CPA Rallye au 15 décembre 2024

Total
281
275
272
255
242
217
205
167
162
157
152
152
148
146
141
141
139
131
130
130
129
123
122
122
119
113
111
111
105
100

96
87
85
82
81
80
80
78
78
78
76
75
75
75
73
73
73
72



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Roussel Frédéric
Maillan Frederic
Carra Stéphane
Gilbert Quentin
Rouillard Patrick
Mauffrey Eric
Euvrard Paul
Langlois Anthony
Mounard thibaud
Turco Jeremie
Vaison Christophe
Brun Philippe
Chauffray Thomas
Rageau Philippe
Constant Louis
Magnou patrick
Robert Patrice
Ragues Pierre
Berard Renaud

De Sousa Mathias
Flambard Alexis
Lefebvre Stephane
Belhomme Maxime
Darmezin Lucas
Nicolas Dorian
Audirac Cyril
Puppo Anthony
Lapouille Hugues
Rebout Dominigque
Bonfils Hugo
Constanty Kevin
Margely Antoine
Lamarche David
Marry Raphaél
Roux Emilien
Faucher William
Franceschi Mathieu
Genesca Arnaud
Bret Sébastien
Gautier Arnaud
Leandri Jean Mathieu
Bernard Benjamin
Lemaitre Eddie
Lobry Mikael
Roca Gilles
Rossel Leo
Arzeno Mathieu
Tallon Bertrand
Bect Fabrice
Frontier Alexis
Grondin Loic

71
70
69
68
65
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
59
58
58
58
58
57
55
55
54
53
52
52
51
50
50
49
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Heuninck Victorien
Mollas David
Santoni Paul Antoine
Cardenas Benjamin
Micheli Hugo
Panagiotis Loic
Ural Olivier
Beylard Arthur
Bordagaray Jeremy
Paget Richard
Giraldo Michel
Joram Nicolas
Pruvot Xavier
Rouillard Nicolas
Alerini Paul
Cartier Victor

Moracchini Georges Alexandre

Robert Philippe
Brion Romain
Corberand Yoan
Roche Romain
Mourey Steve
Borderie Laurent
Durand Louis

Eddel David
Escudero Jonathan
Fontes Guillaume
Ganguet Christophe
Mourey Maxime
Prevalet Mickael
Duigou Christophe
Giroux Luc
Bariteau Alexis
Latour Bertrand
Rossel Yohan
Taffonneau Philippe
Vaison Mathias
Chkondali Thierry
Fredenucci Kévin
Lacouture Yannick
Morin Michel
Vigion Jean Sébastien
Lance Marc
Rambault Julien
Ciaramitaro Stéphane
Delorme Alexis
Hommeau Antoine
Manzagol Jean Marc
Rigoulet Jerdme
Sandona Julien
Traglia Cyrille

42
42
42
41
40
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Viana Laurent
Wagner William
Bonnefond Patrice
Hirigoyen Frangois
Despois Fabien
Guerin Gary

Rossi Yannick
Soccol Jeréme
Lafont Aurélien
Roché Pierre
Ulbert Anthony
Blanc-Garin Teddy
Burri Mickaél (CH)
Dauzats Romain
Fores Vincent
Franceschi Jean Baptiste
Radet Nicolas
Serieys Jeremie
Aguzzi Tony
Baffoun Philippe
Bogey Ludovic
Casale Julien

Haut Labourdette Romain
Ribiére Arnaud
Vallois Richard
Anacleto Thomas
Bordagaray Thomas
Chameau Dimitri
Derory Stéphane
Dupouy Yohan
Dupuy Maxime
Gal Ludovic
Rabasse cedric
Renard Raphaél
Thibaudeau Jimmy
Artzner Mathieu
Bourgeois Michel
Fiori Guy

Launay Patrice
Lecki Laurent
Albertini Jean Charles
Andreucci Frédéric
Berard Alexandre
Bourcier Richard
Ciamin Nicolas
Colney Thierry
Cunin Eric

Guiot Bastien
Hocquaux Mathieu
Jamet Jeremy
Lions Franck

28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Pauget Pascal
Ruard Mikael
Agostini Thierry
Buran Romain
Cortese Marco
Despois Fabien
Deslandes Dorian
Giannini Eric
Houyelle Victorien
Jezequel André
Robert Cédric
Saunier Julien
Thoral Didier
Ceccaldi Batti
Chatillon Matteo
Fotia Anthony
Garet Thomas
Halley Alain
Larquey Loic
Meurant Frédéric
Rambaud Anthony
Roussat Pierre Edouard
Clairet Pascal
Grosjean Nicolas
Julien Adrien
Liron Nicolas
Martinez Sébastien
Prat Jeremy
Santini Renaud
Villain David
Cannata Franck
Delamarre Gil
Fernandes Steve (Lux)
Gagniere Dylan
Galpin Jerome
Genesca Richard
Gordon Jean Pierre
Greiffenberg Philippe
Guégan Frédéric
Lafay Pierre
Leduc Vincent
Nicolas Francis
Paulin Maxime
Riberon Sylvain
Schwab Stan

Succi Jean Frangois
Surin Ludovic
Faucher Mickael
Ledogar Come
Martin Fabrice
Orens Jonathan

20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15



253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

Roché Jean Luc
Rognon Flavien
Sarrazin Stéphane
Sirmain Alexis
Sirot Guillaume
Brunet Thierry
Chavanne Jérome
Debackerre Melissa (B)
Delorme Gerard
Faucher Anthony
Fouteret Sylvain
Giordano Quentin
Hayet Johann
Mallet Julien

Olmi Gaétan
Perriat Frederic
Poizot Thibaut
Santini Guillaume
Soreda Pierre
Vauthier Alain
Bonfils Mathis
Hinger John Henry
Leblut Guillaume
Luciani Olivier
Piau Jean Frangois
Ribaudo Tony
Robineau Nicolas
Tardy Guillaume
Astier Raphaél
Cretien Jeremy

De Sousa Cedric
Desmet Jocelyn
Dubois Alexandre
Dufaud Laurent
Fontalba Grégory
Gardan Stephane
Guénec Romain
Lucotte Enzo
Magnou Christophe
Moracchini Frangois Xavier
Moracchini Jean Sylvestre
Morel Fabrice
Mourgues Jean Francois
Cellier Thibaud
Clairay Yann
Debove Jean Luc
Delorme Francis
Exbrayat Jerome
Folb Terry

Fores Daniel
Fourmaux Maxime

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Hubert Frédéric
Landais Thierry
Pezzutti Yves
Pistachi Luc

André Gérard
Bergeon Guillaume
Bogey Nicolas
Bonato Yoann
Campana Pierre
Costes Loic
Delaunay Daniel
Delecour Frangois
Di Fante Romain
Gambarelli Anghjulu
Gany Rehane
Girardeau Ugo
Goetz Maxime
Idiart Bruno

Jean Guillaume
Jullien Henrick
Latil Nicolas
Leclerc Acntoine
Loeb Sébastien
Monnet Thierry
Muller Charles Arthur
Noillon Frédéric
Papi Laurent

Pieri Tom

Risaletto Remy
Stirling Benjamin
Thuel Chassaigne Eric
Van Beveren Adrien
Benne Patrick
Bertrand Guy
Bianco Dominique
Chabloz Paul
Combe Fabien

Duchene Pierre.Emile.

Espinasse Lionel
Guyot Lucas
Hermant Loic
Kastler David
Mathieu Eric
Pierrat Bertrand
Rebotier David
Remy Christophe
Ridel Denis
Sureau Sébastien
Thomas Olivier
Vernier Julien
Vidry Morgan
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355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

Antona Julien
Barracani Enzo
Bastard Alexandre
Boulenc Benjamin
Casanova Christophe
Chabrier Geoffrey
Chiavaro Daniel
Clemencgon Benjamin
Colin Alain
Compagnon Mathieu
Coppens Mike CH
Coudert Cedric
Dapoigny Jeremy
Darmezin Fabrice
Deloy David
Demarque Jeremy
Desangles Yanis
Deveza Alain
Deygas Victor
Duranton Richard
Faussabry Anthony
Ferraro David
Fusella Pierre Albert
Jacob Lionel
Lecureux Arthur
Lecureux Maxime
Leiber Steve

Lo Fiego Fabiano
Mezzacqui Jean Luc
Peyrache eric

Pion Aurélien
Pouderoux Marc
Quessada Marc Bernard
Quinsac Xavier
Roig Christian
Rovenpera Kalle
Salaun Simon
Amate Patrice
Blampey Loic

Brun Stephane
Coudene Arnaud
D'Amico Cedric
Delacour Gabriel
Duc Kévin

Galeani Jean Joseph
Galivel Emmanuel
Gillet Nicolas
Halopeau Gwenael
Hervieu Emmanuel
Huby Cédric
Lanquetin Ludovic
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406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

Leonardi Christian
Mariani Paul
Morand Aurélien
Mougenot Jordan
Naillon Frédéric
Rico Benjamin
Roché Arthur
Stique Teddy
Subert Dominique
Urreitzi Gérald
Vaucel Jérdbme
Accigliaro Corentin
Battaglia Thomas
Bonavenrture Teddy
Bonnin Guillaume
Bousquet Mikaél
Bruls Tobias
Cadillon Bruno
Condamines Florian
Constanty Olivier

Courchet Julien Alexandre

De Sousa Arthur
Dessens Jonathan
Dumas Romain

El Kadaoui Youness
Enjolras Pascal
Escudier Maxime
Falco Jean Marc
Fernandes Thierry
Ghipponi Baptiste
Hasholder Cyril
Henry Patrick
Hirschi Jonathan (CH)
Houssin Jean Benoit
Igonin Sébastien
Lagrue Gwenael
Law Long Thierry
Lenoir Aymeric
Lopez Thierry
Maret Thibaut CH
Masclaux Jeréme
Murat alexis
Nigrette Noan

Noe Cedric

Paillé Paul
Pelamourgues Arthur
Petit David

Pierre Romain

Pinto Sergio
Reghessa Kévin
Reutter Paul
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457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507

Rouvier Fédéric
Salas Benoit
Santini Jean francois
Shneeberger Steeves (CH)
Serra Dominique
Teisseyre Cédric
Thiebaut Frangois
Villaret Benjamin
Alquier Gaél
Aquilino Gaetan
Audet Dimitri
Benazzi Pierre
Benier Thomas
Bernardi Florian
Bezinaud Samuel
Bisson Loic

Botti Jean Baptiste
Bourguignon Julien
Campos Jeremi
Charles Dimitri
Cordillot Florian
Crouzet Fabien
Dapoigny Maxime
Delaporte Olivier
Deslauriers Julien
Dupuy Jérdme
Elkadouri Ahmed
Fagnone Florent
Fauguet Laurent
Fortunato Fredeéric
Georgel Pierre
Girardet Anthony
Goulon Gérald
Habouzit Marc
Henrick Julien

Jacq Wilfried
Leduc Anthony
Lefebvre Thibault
Lescail Rodrigue
Morel Jean Luc
Navarra Frangois Frederic
Nicolas Lionel
Panagiotis Jean Yves
Parmier Seébastien
Payan Luc

Pellier Laurent
Philippot Mathieu
Poli Christophe
Potard Jerome
Quilichini Jean Philippe
Triboullois Gaél

(2 IO B O R O R O O [ B © 2 R B O [ R 2 R O [ O [ © 1 R 2 B O [ @ [ © 2 R 2 RO I @ [ 2 B © 2 R @ (@ B 5 B 2 @ B O B 5 B 2 O B O B 2 R O I O R O B O B O B O 2 B 02 B U B @) B @ ) R @ ) B @) B @) B @) B @) B @) |



508 Vaillant Benoit

509 Vaxiviére Matthieu
510 Villey Franck

511 Vonic Pierre

512 Acquilino Gaetan
513 Albertini Jean Toussaint
514 Aurousseau Tommy
515 Autajon Girard Robin
516 Badel Thomas

517 Balihaut David (Hugo)
518 Barbier Christophe
519 Batier Vincent

520 Batteau Thierry

521 Besson Philippe

522 Besson Xavier

523 Bracci Petru

524 Bregeon Julien

525 Cachod Sylvain

526 Camili Eric

527 Capanaccia olivier
528 Chevalley David

529 Chivaydel Jean Laurent
530 Clarety Jerome

531 Colineau Thibaut
532 Courdier David

533 Déjean Patrick

534 Delecour Eliott

535 Draolin Didier

536 Dupont Maxence

537 Durand Romain

538 Duvert Laurent

539 Fagnen Florian

540 Fassio Bertrand

541 Gandibleux Patrice

542 Garrigues Dominique
543 Gassend Jerdme
544 Goettelmann Maxime

545 Grandclaude Allan
546 Guichard Aurelien
547 Guillerot Romain
548 Juif Styve

549 Kerveno Thierry
550 Laroche Johny

551 Lavaux Jean Baptiste
552 Legrand Francis
553 Lezeau romuald

554 Mahier Sylvain
555 Martin Nicolas
556 Marty Christian
557 Mollier Stéphane
558 Monnin Jean Paul
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559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609

Morel Nicolas
Paccini Jonathan
Padovani Jean Jacques
Perrin Benjamin
Perrin Maxime

Petit Sebastien
Pierrat Frédéric
Poinapin Patrice
Pomponi Ludovic
Pougnant Nicolas
Pouillon Jérémy
Puppo Pierre

Ramon Maurice
Rey Emeric
Rimbeaux Alexis
Rivallant Néo

Rizzo Maxime
Robert Thomas
Rosati Frédéric
Rossi Antoine Frangois
Rossi Ghjuvanni
Rouvier Frédéric
Saint Requier Yves
Valet Paulin
Viallettes Stephane
Vona Claudio (1)
Walter Mathieu
Abric Michel

Alary Christophe
Althaus Sacha
André Gerald
André Jean Philippe
Barneaud Christophe
Baroni Julien

Beau Jéréme

Bliss Olivier
Blondel Sébastien
Bonnefis Franck
Bordagaray Antoine
Bottin Stephane
Boueri Jonathan
Brasseur Nicolas
Brouard Sébastien
Capelo Nobre Antoine
Chirat Pierre Jean
Croquet Julien
Cukrowski Yannick
Daigneau Benjamin
Delaporte Axel

Deslauriers-Sablonniére Julien

Desangles Nicolas
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610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660

Duclaux Julien
Dufour Romain
Durand Didier
Duret Kevin

Fabra Jeremy
Fechino Franck
Ferreira Alexandre
Foggi Franck
Freycenet Alexis
Galand Franck
Galin Romain
Guillot Julien

Hot Jean Nicolas
Ide Enzo

Jakobsen Johny
Jean Philippe

Lafon Maxime
Leclerc Jean Michel
Mees Mickaél
Merle des Isles Didier
Mignucci Anthony
Mouille Ludovic
Moulene Jérdme
Mourey Ludovic
Neyret-Gigot Alexandre
Nicolao Jean Philippe
Notargiacomo Johan
Palazzi Louis
Purrey Frédéric
Racine Cédric
Saccagi Julien

Sere Julien

Sorin Marvin
Tramaloni Christophe
Trevilly Charley
Vanson Tom
Wehrlé Philippe
Zambon Laurent
Abril Stéphane
Alepuz Steve
Amard Cyril

André Jean

Ardin Nicolas
Aulie Clément
Auvert Romain
Avez Erwan
Barbaud Bastien
Berard Pascal
Bernard Lionel
Bertrand Victor
Blain Olivier
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661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711

Blaser Alain
Borreani Jerome
Bouchy Raphaél
Brilli Jacques
Bullot Evan

Burnel Roland
Calascione Fabrice
Carrere Adrien
Caumes Mickaél
Cellier Gilles
Chardonnet Sébastien
Charvaz Mickaél
Chattelain Florian
Chavot Thomas
Chebil - Delsarte Niels
Chevance Gurwann
Chirossel Florian
Courtois olivier
Couvreur Rémi
Crozat Frederic

De Regibus Alain
Deguise Sébastien
Delesalle Sylvain
Denuziere Alexandre
Desrayaud Olivier
Duché Jean Michel
Faivre Clement
Farlay Cédric
Ferrari Cedric
Ferrero Stephane
Fiori Jean Antoine
Fisk Thomas
Flajolet Frédéric
Flori Jean Pierre
Fonte Mathieu
Gallot Frédéric
Gass Michaél
Genesca Guillaume
Gibaud Maxime
Gillet Romain
Girard Julien

Giry Christophe
Godtler Bruno
Gravier Franck
Gschwindemann Teva
Gueguen Clement
Hervieu Frederic
Janny Jeréme

Javin Franck
Lacroix Raoul
Lalanne Renaud
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712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

Lansalat Jeremy
Laurence Tobias
Letalleur Nicolas
Magaud Gilbert
Margaillan Matthieu
Massier Kevin
Maudiut Eric

Mella Stephano (CH)
Melocco Emmanuel
Meyer Thiebaut
Michellod Jonathan
Molina Gerome
Moullan Farouk
Paccini Frédéric
Pascual Ernest

Patte Anthony
Pavier-Roche Nicolas
Perenon Laurent
Pergola Pierre
Perreira Armando
Perrin Pierre Alexandre
Phelippeau Pascal
Poiriez Theau
Pompéi Marc
Poudrel Hervé
Puech Lionel
Raynal Frédéric
Raynaud Gabriel
Reboul Michel
Regnier Antoine
Renucci Antoine
Ribaud Quentin
Rieu Jonathan

Riso Jean Alexandre
Roche Arthur
Romiguiere Nicolas
Roussot Loic

Seray Sylvain
Simon Wilfried
Stofati Frédéric
Stofati Jean Jerdme
Terriere Mickaél
Toitot Nicolas
Touvron Christopher
Triboullois Warren
Trochu Quentin
Tucoulat Alexandre
Vedelago Stephane
Verstaen Christophe (B)
Waroquier Samuel
Alauzet Philippe
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763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813

Andreotti Anthony
Audegond Julien
Baillet Romain
Baltolu Pierre Paul
Barrand Frédéric
Bau Olivier
Baudiére Lionel
Belouin Franck
Bérenguer Jean Francois
Bischoff Joris
Blanc Olivier
Brissaud Jeremy
Carminati Boris
Cassin Lenaic
Chapuis Thomas
Claudon Damien
Codaccioni Matteo
Cordier Patrice
Coste Louis
Coulon Gerald
Danzats Romain
De La Foata Paul
Delage Cedric
Delesque Théo
Etie Laurent
Fargier Jeremy
Forny Guillaume
Gaillardon Fabien
Galleano Yannick
Girod Alain
Gourdet Thomas
Grande Jonathan
Gregoire Jéréme
Grialou Hervé
Guibert Jean
Hapka Pierre
Heinemann Simon
Jacques Stéphane
Jaudel Thomas
Jolly Antoine
Lagier Fabrice
Lambert Laurent
Lancioli Christophe
Lanfranchi Alexandre
Lanthermann Jeremy
Laurence Tangy
Laurent Jordan
Leclerc Ludovic
Lescarmontier Mathieu
Lesnis Arnaud
Lheritier Fabrice
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814 Lorenzi Franck
815 Loton Ferdinand
816 Magot Tony

817 Marcillac Nicolas
818 Mancel Anthony
819 Mathey Willy

820 Miclo Nicolas

821 Monteilhet Audric
822 Mossiere Lionel
823 Mouille Yohann
824 Mulinghausen Anthony
825 Muselli Jean Philippe
826 Nannucci Pierre Marc
827 Ottomani Joél

828 Panagiotis Yannick
829 Pascal Thierry

830 Pasquet Ludovic
831 Pelini Andréa

832 Perrachon Fabrice
833 Raoux JM

834 Raunaud Gabriel
835 Robillard Steeve
836 Rousseau Steve
837 Sangayrac Anthony
838 Sarrazin Pablo

839 Schulz Benoit

840 Senecal Martial
841 Sobert Dominique
842 Stachino Frederic
843 Thouret Brice

844 Troiano Thierry
845 Truchet Christophe
846 Vincent Damien
847 Voirin Christophe
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